USPLSS CUOMO — PART TWO MINUTE MARKERS

MIN:SEC
4:09

15:00
28:40
34:40
45:00
47:59
52:58
63:04
81:30
84:10
91:28
93:14
117:32
139:23

150:09
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SUBDIVIDING ALIQUOT PARTS
CALCULATING AREA IN SECTION 6
SUBDIVIDING SECTION 6

EXISTENT, OBLITERATED, LOST CORNERS
SINGLE PROPORTIONATE MEASUREMENT
DOUBLE PROPORTIONATE MEASUREMENT
CORNERS & RE-ESTABLISHMENT METHOD
ONE, TWO, & THREE POINT CONTROL
MEANDER LINES

GRANT BOUNDARY ADJUSTMENT
CARDINAL EQUIVALENT

DOUBLE PROPORTIONATE CALCULATIONS & WORKSHEET
MEAN & WEIGHTED MEAN BEARINGS
CLOSING CORNERS

PG. 77- RANCHO PROBLEM





