USPLSS CUOMO – PART TWO MINUTE MARKERS

MIN:SEC

4:09	SUBDIVIDING ALIQUOT PARTS
15:00	CALCULATING AREA IN SECTION 6
28:40	SUBDIVIDING SECTION 6
34:40	Existent, Obliterated, Lost Corners
45:00	SINGLE PROPORTIONATE MEASUREMENT
47:59	DOUBLE PROPORTIONATE MEASUREMENT
52:58	CORNERS & RE-ESTABLISHMENT METHOD
63:04	ONE, TWO, & THREE POINT CONTROL
81:30	Meander Lines
84:10	GRANT BOUNDARY ADJUSTMENT
91:28	CARDINAL EQUIVALENT
93:14	Double Proportionate Calculations & Worksheet
117:32	MEAN & WEIGHTED MEAN BEARINGS
139:23	CLOSING CORNERS
150:09	PG. 77- RANCHO PROBLEM

Printed from PLSexamprep.com